Business name

30 Minute Hit Castle Rock

A & B Restaurant Inc.

Angie's restaurant

B and B Tavern LLC (DBA Hideaway Bar and Grill)
Bar Nails & Spa LLC

Black-eyed Pea

Castle Rock Zip Line Tours

Connection Restaurant Group LLC.
Crowfoot Valley Coffee Company
Dreamasterz Prod, Inc.

Equipage LLC

Equipment Rental Source, LLC.

Glacier Homemade Ice Cream and Gelato of Castle Rock
Glamour Nails & Spa

Hair Design Team

Kim & Jang Inc. Dba Natural nails & spa
MM Ice Ventures LLC

N. 0. 302, LLC dba Ecclesia Market
Nixon & Co Salon & Boutique

No Cow Needed LLC NO Cow Cafe

Peg & Paul's Kitchen, LLC (Vista Vino)
Purgatory Cellars LLP

Quail & Blu LLC

RockStar Fitness

Rocky Mountain Self Defense & Fitness
Smart Cow 5280, LLC

STEM Child Care, Inc.

The Forever Yours Studio

The Style Lounge

TMLLTD

Twisted Wardrobe Designs

VITALITY BOWLS SUPERFOOD CAFE
Waxing the City

Wild Blue Yonder Brewing Co.

TOTAL GRANTS RECOMMENDED

BUSINESSES DEEMED INELIGIBLE

A Line Boutique LLC

Baker CPAs LLC

Boyd Chiropractic Center

BURLY Brewing Company LLC

Castle Rock Dental Group PC

Castle Rock Family Acupuncture

Castle Rock HI LLC d/b/a Holiday Inn Express Castle Rock
Colorado Natural Medicine + Acupuncture

CR Sweets Inc

Douglas County Temporary Services, Inc.
Environmental Chemistry Services, Inc.

Gopala Hospitality Inc d/b/a Best Western Castle Rock

Health Connections of Castle Rock, Inc. dba Elements Massage

Lucky Lamb Fitness DBA Club Pilates Castle Rock
No Limits PT
Om Sweet Home / Bohemian Rags n Bags

Preston H Polson D.D.S., P.C dba Meadows Family Dentistry

Ronin Tattoo
Travel Paradise Vacations
Waldman LLC dba Dependable Cleaners

Address

658 Genoa Way #C

78 East Allen Street #104
201 4th Street

600 Jerry Street

4989 Factory Shop Blvd Unit 220
850 New Memphis Ct.

1375 W Plum Creek Pkwy

3 Wilcox Street

734 Wilcox Street, Ste 102
3721 STARFLOWER RD

400 Third St. Castle Rock CO
220 Malibu St.

115 Wilcox Street, Castle Rock, CO, USA, Suite 110

4833 Front Street Unit D

734 S Perry St Unit C

3993 LIMELIGHT AVE UNIT D
3990 Limelight Ave, Castle Rock, CO 80109
221 Perry St

2240 Mercantile Street, Suite 101
206 Fifth street

611 Wilcox St, Suite A

611 Wilcox Street, Unit C

230 Third St #180 Castle Rock, Co
727 Wilcox St.

780 Kinner Sr

36 East Allen Street

4981 Metzler Way

504 Perry Street

230 THIRD STREET SUITE 160

729 barranca drive suite 107

658 Genoa Way Unit A

830 NEW MEMPHIS CT B100
4991 Factory Shops Blvd Ste 130
519 Wilcox St

6360 Promenade Pkwy

425 Wilcox St Ste 120, Castle Rock, CO 80104
107 5th Street, Suite A

680 Atchison Way, #800, Castle Rock, CO
2356 Meadows Blvd, Ste 170B

1 Oakwood Plaza, Suite 106

610 Genoa Way

19 Wilcox Street

215 Wilcox Street, Suite D

823 S Perry St., Ste 280

755 South Perry Street, Suite 500

595 Genoa Way, Castle Rock, CO

323 metzler drive, castle Rock

6360 Promenade Parkway

725 Wilcox St

400 3rd Street

3740 Dacoro Lane Suite 115, Castle Rock , CO 80109

514 Perry st unit c203
1459 Wild Blossom Way
62 Founders Parkway Unit 1

Business type

Fitness

Restaurant/food service

full service restaurant

Restaurant/Bar

Nails Salon

Restaurant

Outdoor Recreation and Tourism
Restaurant

Restaurant

Entertainment - Theatre of Dreams in Castle Rock
Retail - Gift and Home Decor
Equipment Rental

Retail Store Front Ice Cream and Gelatc
Nail Salon

Hair and Nail salon

Nail salon

We are a brick and mortor store that sells homeade Italian Ice and custarc
Bar/Restaurant

Salon and Boutique

cafe and bakery gluten and dairy free
Restaurant

Winery, tasting room

Home improvement store

Personal Training Studio

Martial Arts & Fitness

Smart Cow 5280 LLC

Preschool and daycare provider
Photography

Hair Salon

Fringe Salon/CastleRockBarbers
Womens & Mens Boutique

ACAI BOWLS, SMOOTHIES AND PANINIS
Body Waxing Salon
Restaurant/Brewery

Women's Retail - Clothing and Accessories
Tax Preparation

Chiropractic / Healthcare Office

Brewery & Taproom

Health Care Dentistry

Healthcare

Hospitality

Personal services - health care

Nostalgic soda pop, candy, gift, gag and decor retailer
Staffing Agency

Testing Laboratory

Hospitality

Massage services

Pilates studio

Outpatient Physical Therapy Clinic

Retail

General Dental Practice , Family Dentistry
Tattoo shop

None emergency medical transportation
Dry Cleaners

Recommended?
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$170,000

ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible
ineligible

Previous award?
no
no

$5,000
no
$1,250
no
$5,000
$5,000
no
$500
$500
no
$5,000
$1,250
$2,500
$1,250
$5,000
no
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
no
$500
$1,000
$5,000
$500
no
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
no
$5,000



