Business name	Address	Business type	Recommended?	Previous award?
30 Minute Hit Castle Rock	658 Genoa Way #C	Fitness	\$5,000	no
A & B Restaurant Inc.	78 East Allen Street #104	Restaurant/food service	\$5,000	no
Angie's restaurant	201 4th Street	full service restaurant	\$5,000	\$5,000
B and B Tavern LLC (DBA Hideaway Bar and Grill)	600 Jerry Street	Restaurant/Bar	\$5,000	no
Bar Nails & Spa LLC	4989 Factory Shop Blvd Unit 220	Nails Salon	\$5,000	\$1,250
Black-eyed Pea	850 New Memphis Ct.	Restaurant	\$5,000	no
Castle Rock Zip Line Tours	1375 W Plum Creek Pkwy	Outdoor Recreation and Tourism	\$5,000	\$5,000
Connection Restaurant Group LLC.	3 Wilcox Street	Restaurant	\$5,000	\$5,000
Crowfoot Valley Coffee Company	734 Wilcox Street, Ste 102	Restaurant	\$5,000	no
Dreamasterz Prod, Inc.	3721 STARFLOWER RD	Entertainment - Theatre of Dreams in Castle Rock	\$5,000	\$500
Equipage LLC	400 Third St. Castle Rock CO	Retail - Gift and Home Decor	\$5,000	\$500
Equipment Rental Source, LLC.	220 Malibu St.	Equipment Rental	\$5,000	no
Glacier Homemade Ice Cream and Gelato of Castle Rock	115 Wilcox Street, Castle Rock, CO, USA, Suite 110	Retail Store Front Ice Cream and Gelato	\$5,000	\$5,000
Glamour Nails & Spa	4833 Front Street Unit D	Nail Salon	\$5,000	\$1,250
Hair Design Team	734 S Perry St Unit C	Hair and Nail salon	\$5,000	\$2,500
Kim & Jang Inc. Dba Natural nails & spa	3993 LIMELIGHT AVE UNIT D	Nail salon	\$5,000	\$1,250
MM Ice Ventures LLC	3990 Limelight Ave, Castle Rock, CO 80109	We are a brick and mortor store that sells homeade Italian Ice and custard	\$5,000	\$5,000
N. O. 302, LLC dba Ecclesia Market	221 Perry St	Bar/Restaurant	\$5,000	no
Nixon & Co Salon & Boutique	2240 Mercantile Street, Suite 101	Salon and Boutique	\$5,000	\$5,000
No Cow Needed LLC NO Cow Cafe	206 Fifth street	cafe and bakery gluten and dairy free	\$5,000	\$2,500
Peg & Paul's Kitchen, LLC (Vista Vino)	611 Wilcox St, Suite A	Restaurant	\$5,000	\$5,000
Purgatory Cellars LLP	611 Wilcox Street, Unit C	Winery, tasting room	\$5,000	\$2,500
Quail & Blu LLC	230 Third St #180 Castle Rock, Co	Home improvement store	\$5,000	no
RockStar Fitness	727 Wilcox St.	Personal Training Studio	\$5,000	\$500
Rocky Mountain Self Defense & Fitness	780 Kinner Sr	Martial Arts & Fitness	\$5,000	\$1,000
Smart Cow 5280, LLC	36 East Allen Street	Smart Cow 5280 LLC	\$5,000	\$5,000
STEM Child Care, Inc.	4981 Metzler Way	Preschool and daycare provider	\$5,000	\$500
The Forever Yours Studio	504 Perry Street	Photography	\$5,000	no
The Style Lounge	230 THIRD STREET SUITE 160	Hair Salon	\$5,000	\$2,500
TML LTD	729 barranca drive suite 107	Fringe Salon/CastleRockBarbers	\$5,000	\$2,500
Twisted Wardrobe Designs	658 Genoa Way Unit A	Womens & Mens Boutique	\$5,000	\$5,000
VITALITY BOWLS SUPERFOOD CAFE	830 NEW MEMPHIS CT B100	ACAI BOWLS, SMOOTHIES AND PANINIS	\$5,000	\$5,000
Waxing the City	4991 Factory Shops Blvd Ste 130	Body Waxing Salon	\$5,000	no
Wild Blue Yonder Brewing Co.	519 Wilcox St	Restaurant/Brewery	\$5,000	\$5,000
TOTAL GRANTS RECOMMENDED		· · ·	\$170,000	. ,
BUSINESSES DEEMED INELIGIBLE				
A Line Boutique LLC	6360 Promenade Pkwy	Women's Retail - Clothing and Accessories	ineligible	
Baker CPAs LLC	425 Wilcox St Ste 120, Castle Rock, CO 80104	Tax Preparation	ineligible	
Boyd Chiropractic Center	107 5th Street, Suite A	Chiropractic / Healthcare Office	ineligible	
BURLY Brewing Company LLC	680 Atchison Way, #800, Castle Rock, CO	Brewery & Taproom	ineligible	
Castle Rock Dental Group PC	2356 Meadows Blvd, Ste 170B	Health Care Dentistry	ineligible	
Castle Rock Family Acupuncture	1 Oakwood Plaza, Suite 106	Healthcare	ineligible	
Castle Rock HI LLC d/b/a Holiday Inn Express Castle Rock	610 Genoa Way	Hospitality	ineligible	
Colorado Natural Medicine + Acupuncture	19 Wilcox Street	Personal services - health care	ineligible	
CR Sweets Inc	215 Wilcox Street, Suite D	Nostalgic soda pop, candy, gift, gag and decor retailer	ineligible	
Douglas County Temporary Services, Inc.	823 S Perry St., Ste 280	Staffing Agency	ineligible	
Environmental Chemistry Services, Inc.	755 South Perry Street, Suite 500	Testing Laboratory	ineligible	
Gopala Hospitality Inc d/b/a Best Western Castle Rock	595 Genoa Way, Castle Rock, CO	Hospitality	ineligible	
Health Connections of Castle Rock, Inc. dba Elements Massage	323 metzler drive, castle Rock	Massage services	ineligible	
Lucky Lamb Fitness DBA Club Pilates Castle Rock	6360 Promenade Parkway	Pilates studio	ineligible	
No Limits PT	725 Wilcox St	Outpatient Physical Therapy Clinic	ineligible	
Om Sweet Home / Bohemian Rags n Bags	400 3rd Street	Retail	ineligible	
Preston H Polson D.D.S., P.C dba Meadows Family Dentistry	3740 Dacoro Lane Suite 115, Castle Rock , CO 80109	General Dental Practice , Family Dentistry	ineligible	
Ronin Tattoo	514 Perry st unit c203	Tattoo shop	ineligible	
Travel Paradise Vacations	1459 Wild Blossom Way	None emergency medical transportation	ineligible	
Waldman LLC dba Dependable Cleaners	62 Founders Parkway Unit 1	Dry Cleaners	ineligible	